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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 PROCEPT BioRobotics https://www.linkedin.com/company/procept-corporation/United States 622 103 16.56% ▲ 0
2 Insulet https://www.linkedin.com/company/insulet-corporation/United States 3,287 316 9.61% ▲ 33
3 Inspire Medical Systems https://www.linkedin.com/company/inspire-medical-systems/United States 1,134 108 9.52% ▼ -1
4 Inari Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/inari-medical/United States 1,145 106 9.26% ▲ 18
5 Glaukos https://www.linkedin.com/company/glaukos-corporation/United States 868 78 8.99% ▲ 2
6 AtriCure https://www.linkedin.com/company/atricure/United States 1,228 108 8.79% ▼ -2
7 HeartFlow https://www.linkedin.com/company/heartflow-inc/United States 560 47 8.39% ▼ -2
8 Bioventus https://www.linkedin.com/company/bioventus/United States 1,218 99 8.13% ▲ 3
9 Outset Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/outset-medical/United States 630 49 7.78% ▲ 4

10 embecta https://www.linkedin.com/company/embecta/United States 1,154 89 7.71% ▲ 20
11 Veranex https://www.linkedin.com/company/veranex/United States 845 65 7.69% ▲ 28
12 Laborie https://www.linkedin.com/company/laborie/United States 872 67 7.68% ▼ -2
13 Hydrafacial https://www.linkedin.com/company/thehydrafacialcompany/United States 700 53 7.57% ▲ 13
14 SI-BONE https://www.linkedin.com/company/si-bone/United States 505 38 7.52% ▲ 17
15 Advanced Sterilization Productshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/advancedsterilizationproducts/United States 1,393 103 7.39% ▲ 17
16 Avanos Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/avanos-medical/United States 1,470 108 7.35% ▲ 9
17 AngioDynamics https://www.linkedin.com/company/angiodynamics/United States 938 64 6.82% ▲ 57
18 Corza Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/corzamedical/United States 778 53 6.81% ▼ -9
19 Envista Holdings https://www.linkedin.com/company/envista-co/United States 1,953 132 6.76% ▼ -1
20 Abiomed https://www.linkedin.com/company/abiomed/United States 2,513 169 6.73% ▼ -8
21 MiMedx https://www.linkedin.com/company/mimedx/United States 819 55 6.72% ▼ -13
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22 iRhythm Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/irhythm-technologies-inc-/United States 1,586 106 6.68% ▲ 2
23 ZimVie Dental https://www.linkedin.com/company/zimvie-dental/United States 549 36 6.56% ▼ -20
24 Tactile Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/tactile-medical/United States 908 59 6.50% ▲ 10
25 Cutera https://www.linkedin.com/company/cuterainc/United States 601 38 6.32% ▼ -9
26 Natus Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/natus-medical/United States 1,160 73 6.29% ▲ 12
27 Shockwave Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/shockwave-medical/United States 1,246 78 6.26% ▲ 0
28 Verathon https://www.linkedin.com/company/verathon/United States 692 43 6.21% ▲ 14
29 Dexcom https://www.linkedin.com/company/dexcom/United States 7,004 435 6.21% ▲ 22
30 PDI https://www.linkedin.com/company/wearepdi/United States 751 46 6.13% ▲ 22
31 STAAR Surgical https://www.linkedin.com/company/staar-surgical/United States 703 42 5.97% ▲ 10
32 Nihon Kohden America https://www.linkedin.com/company/nihon-kohden-america/United States 538 32 5.95% ▲ 64
33 CooperSurgical https://www.linkedin.com/company/coopersurgical/United States 1,688 100 5.92% ▲ 0
34 Intuitive https://www.linkedin.com/company/intuitivesurgical/United States 10,625 622 5.85% ▼ -19
35 BVI Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/bvi-medical/United States 797 46 5.77% ▲ 10
36 Nevro https://www.linkedin.com/company/nevro-hfx/United States 1,203 68 5.65% ▼ -30
37 MicroPort Orthopedics https://www.linkedin.com/company/microport-orthopedics-inc-/United States 506 28 5.53% ▲ 45
38 Axonics https://www.linkedin.com/company/axonics/United States 688 38 5.52% ▲ 65
39 Ormco https://www.linkedin.com/company/ormco/United States 699 38 5.44% ▼ -19
40 Benco Dental https://www.linkedin.com/company/benco-dental/United States 1,492 78 5.23% ▲ 81
41 Stryker https://www.linkedin.com/company/stryker/United States 43,101 2,253 5.23% ▲ 13
42 Biosense Webster https://www.linkedin.com/company/biosensewebster/United States 3,950 206 5.22% ▲ 2
43 Zynex Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/zynexmedical/United States 917 47 5.13% ▼ -3
44 ZimVie https://www.linkedin.com/company/zimvie/United States 610 31 5.08% ▼ -30
45 Dentsply Sirona https://www.linkedin.com/company/dentsplysirona/United States 10,541 532 5.05% ▲ 8
46 Hologic https://www.linkedin.com/company/hologic/United States 6,239 308 4.94% ▲ 2
47 DEXIS https://www.linkedin.com/company/dexisimaging/United States 638 31 4.86% ▲ 0
48 Johnson & Johnson Vision https://www.linkedin.com/company/johnson-&-johnson-vision/United States 5,559 270 4.86% ▲ 28
49 Arthrex https://www.linkedin.com/company/arthrex/United States 7,623 368 4.83% ▲ 40
50 Candela Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/candelamedical/United States 624 30 4.81% ▼ -31
51 Danaher https://www.linkedin.com/company/danaher/United States 52,203 2,500 4.79% ▲ 128
52 Advanced Bionics https://www.linkedin.com/company/advanced-bionics/United States 1,065 51 4.79% ▲ 14
53 Nova Biomedical https://www.linkedin.com/company/nova-biomedical-corp/United States 1,005 48 4.78% ▲ 8
54 Cynosure https://www.linkedin.com/company/cynosure-inc-/United States 820 39 4.76% ▲ 23
55 Inogen https://www.linkedin.com/company/inogen/United States 801 38 4.74% ▲ 64
56 CONMED https://www.linkedin.com/company/conmed-corporation/United States 3,047 142 4.66% ▼ -6
57 Boston Scientific https://www.linkedin.com/company/boston-scientific/United States 45,729 2,112 4.62% ▲ 5
58 FUJIFILM Sonosite https://www.linkedin.com/company/sonosite/United States 925 42 4.54% ▲ 11
59 ZOLL Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/zoll-medical-corporation/United States 5,535 251 4.53% ▲ 4
60 Align Technology https://www.linkedin.com/company/align-technology/United States 12,554 554 4.41% ▼ -23
61 Globus Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/globus-medical/United States 2,724 120 4.41% ▼ -6
62 Heraeus Medevio https://www.linkedin.com/company/heraeus-medevio/United States 825 36 4.36% ▲ 5
63 Terumo Blood and Cell Technologieshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/terumo-bct/United States 3,170 136 4.29% ▲ 28
64 Ultradent Products https://www.linkedin.com/company/ultradent-products-inc-/United States 1,335 57 4.27% ▼ -6
65 Accuray https://www.linkedin.com/company/accuray/United States 1,126 48 4.26% ▼ -1
66 CooperVision https://www.linkedin.com/company/coopervision/United States 6,652 282 4.24% ▲ 24
67 Edwards Lifesciences https://www.linkedin.com/company/edwards-lifesciences/United States 13,713 581 4.24% ▼ -11
68 Meridian Bioscience https://www.linkedin.com/company/meridian-bioscience/United States 664 28 4.22% ▼ -3
69 Stryker Sage https://www.linkedin.com/company/strykersage/United States 759 32 4.22% ▼ -1
70 Confluent Medical Technologieshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/confluent-medical-technologies/United States 1,212 51 4.21% ▲ 22
71 Breg https://www.linkedin.com/company/breg/United States 839 35 4.17% ▲ 1
72 MicroVention-Terumo https://www.linkedin.com/company/microvention/United States 2,614 109 4.17% ▲ 56
73 Cirtec Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/cirtec-medical/United States 698 29 4.15% ▲ 32
74 Penumbra https://www.linkedin.com/company/penumbra-inc/United States 2,607 108 4.14% ▲ 4
75 Cordis https://www.linkedin.com/company/cordis/United States 2,560 106 4.14% ▲ 57
76 LifeNet Health https://www.linkedin.com/company/lifenet/United States 1,215 50 4.12% ▼ -17
77 Olympus Corporation of the Americashttps://www.linkedin.com/company/olympus/United States 4,819 197 4.09% ▲ 38
78 Spectrum Plastics Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/spectrum-plastics-group/United States 637 26 4.08% ▼ -18
79 Freudenberg Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/freudenberg-medical/United States 760 31 4.08% ▼ -36
80 Medline Industries https://www.linkedin.com/company/medline-industries/United States 15,314 619 4.04% ▼ -10
81 AirLife https://www.linkedin.com/company/myairlife/United States 683 27 3.95% ▼ -60
82 KARL STORZ United Stateshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/karl-storz-united-states/United States 2,358 93 3.94% ▲ 34
83 Canon Medical Systems USAhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/canon-medical-systems-usa-inc/United States 972 38 3.91% ▲ 1
84 Midmark https://www.linkedin.com/company/midmark-corporation/United States 1,347 52 3.86% ▼ -13
85 Orthofix https://www.linkedin.com/company/orthofix/United States 1,432 55 3.84% ▲ 41
86 Sysmex America https://www.linkedin.com/company/sysmex-america-inc-/United States 1,266 48 3.79% ▲ 38
87 Medtronic https://www.linkedin.com/company/medtronic/United States 92,444 3,500 3.79% ▲ 1
88 Exactech https://www.linkedin.com/company/exactech/United States 985 37 3.76% ▲ 25
89 Integra LifeSciences https://www.linkedin.com/company/integra-lifesciences/United States 3,674 138 3.76% ▲ 17
90 Argon Medical Devices https://www.linkedin.com/company/argon-medical/United States 613 23 3.75% ▼ -41
91 ResMed https://www.linkedin.com/company/resmed/United States 7,636 284 3.72% ▼ -18
92 Terumo Cardiovascular https://www.linkedin.com/company/terumocv/United States 785 29 3.69% ▲ 54
93 HuFriedyGroup https://www.linkedin.com/company/hufriedygroup/United States 677 25 3.69% ▼ -47
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94 Nipro Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/nipro-medical-corporation/United States 1,249 46 3.68% ▼ -11
95 Masimo https://www.linkedin.com/company/masimo-corporation/United States 3,443 126 3.66% ▲ 15
96 Mozarc Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/mozarcmedical/United States 657 24 3.65% ▼ -73
97 Patterson Veterinary Supplyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/patterson-veterinary/United States 576 21 3.65% ▲ 32
98 Henry Schein https://www.linkedin.com/company/henry-schein/United States 10,035 363 3.62% ▼ -4
99 Teleflex https://www.linkedin.com/company/teleflex/United States 8,492 307 3.62% ▼ -18

100 Starkey Hearing https://www.linkedin.com/company/starkey-hearing/United States 2,354 85 3.61% ▲ 1
101 BD https://www.linkedin.com/company/bd1/United States 45,674 1,643 3.60% ▼ -8
102 Hollister https://www.linkedin.com/company/hollister-incorporated/United States 3,316 118 3.56% ▼ -23
103 DePuy Synthes https://www.linkedin.com/company/depuysynthes/United States 9,119 321 3.52% ▲ 6
104 Applied Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/appliedmedical/United States 3,591 126 3.51% ▲ 8
105 Biomerics https://www.linkedin.com/company/biomerics/United States 1,178 41 3.48% ▼ -19
106 BK Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/bk-medical/United States 781 27 3.46% ▼ -70
107 Ethicon https://www.linkedin.com/company/ethicon/United States 4,907 167 3.40% ▲ 18
108 Viant Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/viantmedical/United States 2,297 77 3.35% ▼ -23
109 STERIS https://www.linkedin.com/company/steris-corporation/United States 9,705 324 3.34% ▲ 13
110 Tandem Diabetes Care https://www.linkedin.com/company/tandemdiabetes/United States 2,018 66 3.27% ▼ -35
111 Vyaire Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/vyaire-medical/United States 1,040 34 3.27% ▼ -12
112 FUJIFILM Healthcare Americashttps://www.linkedin.com/company/fujifilm-healthcare-americas-corp/United States 1,641 52 3.17% ▲ 21
113 Alphatec Spine https://www.linkedin.com/company/alphatec-spine/United States 958 30 3.13% ▼ -85
114 Merit Medical Systems https://www.linkedin.com/company/merit-medical-systems-inc/United States 3,040 95 3.13% ▲ 13
115 Haemonetics https://www.linkedin.com/company/haemonetics/United States 2,425 75 3.09% ▲ 26
116 Varex Imaging https://www.linkedin.com/company/varex-imaging-corporation/United States 1,070 33 3.08% ▲ 24
117 Cook Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/cookmedical/United States 7,497 230 3.07% ▲ 13
118 Varian https://www.linkedin.com/company/varian-medical-systems/United States 9,724 294 3.02% ▼ -21
119 Baxter International https://www.linkedin.com/company/baxter-healthcare/United States 40,476 1,214 3.00% ▼ -5
120 ABB OPTICAL GROUP https://www.linkedin.com/company/abb-concise-optical-group/United States 815 24 2.94% ▲ 35
121 Beckman Coulter Diagnosticshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/beckman-coulter/United States 10,943 317 2.90% ▼ -17
122 Hiossen https://www.linkedin.com/company/hiossen/United States 520 15 2.88% ▼ -24
123 Carestream Dental https://www.linkedin.com/company/carestream-dental/United States 1,235 35 2.83% ▼ -43
124 Zimmer Biomet https://www.linkedin.com/company/zimmerbiomet/United States 17,664 487 2.76% ▼ -1
125 Acumed https://www.linkedin.com/company/acumed/United States 958 26 2.71% ▼ -25
126 Integer Holdings https://www.linkedin.com/company/integer-holdings/United States 3,179 84 2.64% ▲ 22
127 Teleflex Medical OEM https://www.linkedin.com/company/teleflex-medical-oem/United States 840 22 2.62% ▲ 17
128 Numotion https://www.linkedin.com/company/numotion/United States 1,813 47 2.59% ▲ 21
129 W. L. Gore & Associates https://www.linkedin.com/company/gore/United States 9,822 252 2.57% ▲ 2
130 Tegra Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/tegra-medical/United States 518 13 2.51% New Entry
131 B. Braun Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/b--braun-medical-inc.-us/United States 5,407 134 2.48% ▲ 28
132 Patterson Dental https://www.linkedin.com/company/patterson-dental/United States 3,282 81 2.47% ▲ 3
133 Phillips Medisize https://www.linkedin.com/company/phillips-medisize/United States 2,314 57 2.46% ▲ 4
134 A-dec https://www.linkedin.com/company/a-dec/United States 1,064 26 2.44% ▼ -16
135 Sterigenics https://www.linkedin.com/company/sterigenics/United States 969 23 2.37% ▼ -18
136 Drive DeVilbiss Healthcare https://www.linkedin.com/company/drive-medical/United States 862 20 2.32% ▼ -34
137 Terumo Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/terumo/United States 2,638 61 2.31% ▲ 24
138 Werfen North America https://www.linkedin.com/company/werfen-na/United States 1,820 41 2.25% ▲ 19
139 Kerr Dental https://www.linkedin.com/company/kerrdental/United States 724 16 2.21% ▼ -32
140 STERIS Instrument Management Services USAhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/sterisimsusa/United States 951 21 2.21% ▲ 30
141 Agiliti https://www.linkedin.com/company/agilitihealth/United States 2,770 61 2.20% ▼ -30
142 Glidewell Dental https://www.linkedin.com/company/glidewell/United States 2,120 45 2.12% ▼ -22
143 National Seating & Mobility https://www.linkedin.com/company/national-seating-and-mobility/United States 1,257 25 1.99% ▲ 8
144 SMC https://www.linkedin.com/company/smc-ltd/United States 1,527 30 1.96% ▲ 9
145 Orchid Orthopedic Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/orchid-orthopedic-solutions/United States 872 17 1.95% ▲ 5
146 Stryker's Sustainability Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/stryker-sustainability-solutions/United States 616 12 1.95% ▼ -8
147 ICU Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/icu-medical/United States 8,203 159 1.94% ▲ 11
148 MTF Biologics https://www.linkedin.com/company/mtfbiologics/United States 1,192 22 1.85% ▼ -9
149 Nordson MEDICAL https://www.linkedin.com/company/nordson-medical/United States 976 18 1.84% ▲ 13
150 NuVasive https://www.linkedin.com/company/nuvasive/United States 1,890 33 1.75% ▼ -14
151 Pride Mobility Products https://www.linkedin.com/company/pride-mobility-products/United States 688 12 1.74% ▲ 23
152 American Orthodontics https://www.linkedin.com/company/american-orthodontics/United States 527 9 1.71% ▼ -18
153 LifeScan https://www.linkedin.com/company/lifescan/United States 1,960 33 1.68% ▼ -6
154 Carestream https://www.linkedin.com/company/carestream-health/United States 4,056 67 1.65% ▲ 11
155 Invacare https://www.linkedin.com/company/invacare/United States 1,401 23 1.64% ▲ 1
156 NxStage Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/nxstage-medical/United States 691 11 1.59% ▼ -69
157 Spacelabs Healthcare https://www.linkedin.com/company/spacelabs-healthcare/United States 823 13 1.58% ▼ -49
158 Aesculap (US) https://www.linkedin.com/company/aesculap-us/United States 901 14 1.55% ▼ -4
159 DeRoyal https://www.linkedin.com/company/deroyal/United States 705 10 1.42% ▲ 7
160 Miracle-Ear https://www.linkedin.com/company/miracle-ear-inc-/United States 1,383 18 1.30% ▲ 0
161 Tecomet https://www.linkedin.com/company/tecomet/United States 1,409 18 1.28% ▲ 3
162 DEKA Research & Developmenthttps://www.linkedin.com/company/deka-research-&-development/United States 793 10 1.26% ▼ -20
163 Analogic https://www.linkedin.com/company/analogic/United States 810 9 1.11% ▲ 10
164 MICRO https://www.linkedin.com/company/micro/United States 653 7 1.07% ▲ 12
165 rms Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/rms_company/United States 541 5 0.92% ▲ 3
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https://www.linkedin.com/company/acumed/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/integer-holdings/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/teleflex-medical-oem/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/numotion/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/gore/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/tegra-medical/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/b--braun-medical-inc.-us/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/patterson-dental/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/phillips-medisize/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/a-dec/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/sterigenics/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/drive-medical/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/terumo/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/werfen-na/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/kerrdental/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/sterisimsusa/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/agilitihealth/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/glidewell/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/national-seating-and-mobility/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/smc-ltd/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/orchid-orthopedic-solutions/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/stryker-sustainability-solutions/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/icu-medical/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/mtfbiologics/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/nordson-medical/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/nuvasive/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/pride-mobility-products/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/american-orthodontics/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/lifescan/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/carestream-health/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/invacare/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/nxstage-medical/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/spacelabs-healthcare/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/aesculap-us/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/deroyal/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/miracle-ear-inc-/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/tecomet/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/deka-research-&-development/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/analogic/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/micro/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/rms_company/


166 Joerns Healthcare https://www.linkedin.com/company/joerns-healthcare/United States 858 7 0.82% ▲ 9
167 Animal Health International https://www.linkedin.com/company/animal-health-international/United States 616 5 0.81% New Entry
168 BioFire Diagnostics https://www.linkedin.com/company/biofire-diagnostics-inc/United States 724 5 0.69% ▲ 1
169 Paragon Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/paragonmedical/United States 833 5 0.60% ▼ -6
170 Philips Lifeline https://www.linkedin.com/company/philips-lifeline/United States 742 3 0.40% New Entry
171 Patterson Companies https://www.linkedin.com/company/patterson-companies-inc/United States 5,667 19 0.34% ▲ 7
172 Welch Allyn https://www.linkedin.com/company/welch-allyn/United States 989 3 0.30% ▲ 8
173 Greatbatch Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/greatbatch-medical-an-integer-company/United States 774 2 0.26% New Entry
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